., _ NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS
SERVICE /Y 299 APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER

NEW BEDFORD _/J-Z2y- 23
IHEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance
of the C1ty, for the use of Water and I request that the water may be furnished through a
L i 7> meterat__one FANic Y Llepis

at such rates as may from time to time bc established by the C1ty
I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay
all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water

Ordmances until written notice is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply.

G e ER /zrm 7

. 12 5B Ty f S
P 19507 645 Forf ' &L’ZLIO/]LV/
P TELEPHONE ,
_/‘ e

Service laid __"1 ' Size and kind of pipe
From '

Turned on Meter Set
Reading Location

Building rates

Cost of Service




Erin Ct., E.S., @ Cul de Sac

Measures of 1" Curb Stop:

S x S line Katelyn Way
W x E line Eric Ct.

On North line of house
W x W line house

N x hydrant

Work done: April 8, 2004

Inspection

2 - 1" Meter cplgs. @ 6.00 ea.

Turn on charge

Wayland Development Group

Ser. # 32882

352.0 ft.
0.5 fi.

50.0 ft.
50.0 ft.

30.00
12.00
30.00

72.00




