## SERVICE Nº 32882

## NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER

NEW BEDFORD 12-24-03

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished through a I" inch CITY meter at ONE FAMILY HOME E.S. ERIN COURT E.S. Q. COUDE SAC at such rates as may from time to time be established by the City. I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water Ordinances, until written notice is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply. TELEPHONE 995 8240 Service laid 4-18-04 Size and kind of pipe / COPPER From ERIN COURT St. Turned on \_\_\_\_\_\_ Meter Set \_\_\_\_\_ Reading Location INSIDE CELLAR WALL Building rates \_\_\_\_\_ Paid Cost of Service \$ 72.00 Paid \_\_\_\_\_

Erin Ct., E.S., @ Cul de Sac Ser. # 32882

Measures of 1" Curb Stop:

S x S line Katelyn Way	352.0 ft.
W x E line Eric Ct.	0.5 ft.
On North line of house	
W x W line house	50.0 ft.
N x hydrant	50.0 ft.

Work done: April 8, 2004

Inspection	\$ 30.00
2 - 1" Meter cplgs. @ 6.00 ea.	\$ 12.00
Turn on charge	\$ 30.00
	\$ 72.00

Wayland Development Group